© 2026 Light Forms Ltd
Wash/GrazeTape
LightForms.com
Page 1
Europe@
LightForms.com
Asia@
LightForms.com
Manchester@
LightForms.com
 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Features
CV LED Tape
19.2W/m IP20
High-density output with 240 LEDs
per metre for smooth, uniform light
Multiple colour temperatures:
3000K, 3500K, 4000K
High colour rendering options: CRI
80, 90, and 95
Strong performance: 2764-3500
lumens per metre
E�cient 24V system with 19.2W per
metre consumption
Slim 10mm PCB for versatile profile
integration
5-year fixture warranty
This high-e�ciency LED tape features 240 LEDs per metre for smooth,
uniform illumination with minimal spotting. Available in 3000K, 3500K, and
4000K, it o�ers flexibility across residential and commercial applications.
LFTP-24V-160-IP20-19.2 Spec Sheet - RA
Dimensions
LFTP-24V-160-IP20-19.2
4.166mm LED spacing
240LED/meter
8.33mm Cut spacing
10mm
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
LightForms.com
Page 2
Europe@
LightForms.com
Asia@
LightForms.com
Manchester@
LightForms.com
© 2026 Light Forms Ltd S
CV LED Tape
19.2W/m IP20
LFTP-24V-160-IP20-19.2 Spec Sheet - RA
Type CRI / CCT CCT LED/M IP Cutting mm
Lumen lm/m
(±5%)
Voltage
Power W
(±10%)
Width mm
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
80
80
90
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
80
90
95
160 IP20 50 7.2 8241068-1290
160 IP20 6.6 850 24630-790
160 IP20 50 10.8 8241600-2000
IP20 50 14.4 8
240 IP20 10 19.2 10
24
24
2000-2600
2764-3500
240 IP20 33.3 28 10244446-4724
160 IP20 50 15 1024436
160 IP20 50 30.8 1024488
240 IP20 16.6 19.2 1024891-1853
240 IP20 16.6 18 1024840-1748
160
4000
1800-3000
2700-6000
4000
High
RGB
RGBW
Tunable White
(19.2w/m)
Max
(28w/m)
Upper Medium
(14.4w/m)
3500
Minimum
(6.6w/m)
3000
3500
4000
3000
4000
3500
3000
3000
4000
3000
3500
Low (7.2w/m)
Medium
(10.8w/m)
4000
3000
3500
4000
3000
3500